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MOLESINI WINE SHOP

BRUNELLO 2017

Free shipping on all orders with an average bottle price of €45.00


10% discount on orders of 24 bottles

12% discount on orders of 36 bottles

15% discount on orders of 48 bottles

17% discount on orders of 72 bottles


20% discount on orders of 120 bottles


It is our pleasure to extend the following discounts on all 
bottles in our Brunello 2017 Offer!



PRODUCER PRICE

AGOSTINA PIERI


ALTESINO


ALTESINO MONTOSOLI


ANTINORI PIAN DELLE VIGNE


ARGIANO


ARGIANO IL SUOLO


BANFI


BANFI POGGIO MURA


BANFI VIGNA MARRUCHETO


BARBI


BARBI SELEZIONE COLOMBINI


€37.00

€40.00

€85.00

€55.00

€55.00

€210.00

€35.00

€50.00

€65.00

€39.00

€42.00

GJS










93


94





93


95





93





94+



PRODUCER PRICE

BARBI VIGNA DEL FIORE


BARICCI


BELLARIA ASSUNTO


BIONDI SANTI 2016


BUONTEMPO 


BUONTEMPO P56


CAMIGLIANO


CAMPOGIOVANNI


CANALICCHIO DI SOPRA


CANALICCHIO DI SOPRA CASACCIA


CAPANNA


CAPARZO


€70.00

€60.00

€43.00

€200.00

€42.00

€65.00

€35.00

€32.00

€62.00

€130.00

€65.00

€38.00

GJS

93





90





96





 


92


94


93








94

 

95

95+





PRODUCER PRICE

CAPARZO LA CASA


CAPRILI


CASANOVA NERI ETICH.BIANCA


CASANOVA NERI T. NUOVA


CASISANO COLOMBAIO


CASTIGLION DEL BOSCO   


CASTIGLION DEL BOSCO CAMPO DRAGO


CASTELGIOCONDO


CASTELLO DI ROMITORIO


CASTELLO DI ROMITORIO FILO DI SETA


CASTELLO TRICERCHI


€65.00

€48.00

€50.00

€110.00

€45.00

€49.00

€110.00

€48.00

€65.00

€110.00

€43.00

GJS







91


94





94


95


93











93

93

93+

94+

93



PRODUCER PRICE

CASTELLO TRICERCHI AD 1441


CAVA D ONICE COLOMBAIO


CAVA D'ONICE SENSIS


CERBAIONA


CIACCI PICCOLOMINI


CIACCI PICCOLOMINI PIANROSSO


CINELLI COLOMBINI


CINELLI COLOMBINI PRIME DONNE


COL D'ORCIA


COLLEMATTONI


COLLOSORBO


€75.00


€65.00


€50.00


€175.00


€45.00


€65.00


€42.00


€58.00


€40.00


€48.00


€53.00


GJS

90

92

92

93

94

92

88

90






















93













PRODUCER PRICE

CONTI COSTANTI


CORTONESI LA MANNELLA


CORTONESI LA MANNELLA POGGIARELLI


CUPANO


FANTI


FANTI VALLOCCHIO


FATTOI


FATTORIA IL PINO


FORNACINA


FRANCO PACENTI


FRANCO PACENTI ROSILDO


€70.00

€45.00

€69.00

€95.00

€37.00

€45.00

€39.00

€48.00

€39.00

€45.00

€110.00

GJS




93


93





92


93








93








93



PRODUCER PRICE

FULIGNI


GAJA RENNINA


GAJA SANTA RESTITUTA


GAJA SUGARILLE


GIANNI BRUNELLI LE CHIUSE DI SOTTO


GIODO


GORELLI LE POTAZZINE


IL COLLE - OCTOBER 2022 RELEASE


IL PALAZZO 


IL POGGIONE


INNOCENTI


€85.00


€155.00


€75.00


€165.00


€60.00


€125.00


€85.00


€50.00


€43.00


€55.00


€39.00


GJS

96

92

96

93

JS

91

92



















94








93









PRODUCER PRICE

LA FORNACE


LA FORNACE ORIGINI


LA FUGA


LA GERLA


LA MAGIA


LA MAGIA IL CILIEGIO


LA RASINA


LA RASINA PERSANTE


LA SERENA


LE CHIUSE


LE MACIOCHE


€53.00


€90.00


€40.00


 €42.00


€55.00


€150.00


€46.00


€58.00


€59.00


€75.00


€55.00


GJS

94

93

96

96

92

94

92

93

90




95























95







PRODUCER PRICE

LE RAGNAIE


LE RAGNAIE FORNACE


LE RAGNAIE MONTOSOLI


LE RAGNAIE PIETROSO


LE RAGNAIE V.V.


LE RIPI AMORE & MAGIA


LE RIPI CIELO D'ULISSE


LISINI


LUCE DELLA VITE


MARRONETO


MARRONETO MAD. GRAZIE


€60.00

€150.00

€150.00

€150.00

€150.00

€89.00

€42.00

€46.00

€120.00

€120.00

€420.00

GJS






















91


96








93+

94

93

93

96



PRODUCER PRICE

MASTROJANNI


MASTROJANNI SCHIENA D'ASINO 2016


MASTROJANNI VIGNA LORETO


MATE'


PARADISO DI CACUCI


PIANCORNELLO


PIETROSO


PIOMBAIA


PODERE BRIZIO


POGGIO ANTICO


POGGIO ANTICO ALTERO


€58.00

€155.00

€100.00

€42.00

€75.00

€58.00

€55.00

€39.00

€43.00

€58.00

€75.00

GJS

91





93


93





93








93


94


94






PRODUCER PRICE

POGGIO DI SOTTO


POGGIO LANDI


POGGIO LANDI CHIUSO DEL LUPO


POGGIO SAN POLO  


POGGIO SAN POLO PODERNOVI


POGGIO SAN POLO VIGNA VECCHIA


QUERCE BETTINA


RENIERI


RIDOLFI


ROBERTO CIPRESSO


SALVIONI


€165.00


€38.00


€85.00


€50.00


€125.00


€330.00


€48.00


€85.00


€45.00


 €75.00


€175.00


GJS

94

91

93

94

95

91

95

92

95

95




































PRODUCER PRICE

SAN FILIPPO DEI COMUNALI


SAN FILIPPO LE LUCERE


SAN GIACOMO


SAN LORENZO


SAN POLINO


SAN POLINO HELYCHRISUM


SANTA GIULIA


SASSETTI LIVIO PERTIMALI


SESTA DI SOPRA


SESTI


SIRO PACENTI PELAGRILLI


€55.00

€98.00

€45.00

€55.00

€58.00

€75.00

€32.00

€75.00

€55.00

€68.00

€55.00

GJS

92


96








94


96


90


94


94





94


93



PRODUCER PRICE

SIRO PACENTI VECCHIE VIGNE


TALENTI


TALENTI PIERO 


TASSI


TASSI COLOMBAIO


TASSI GIUSEPPE


TENUTA DI SESTA


TERRE NERE 


UCCELLIERA


VAL DI SUGA

VAL DI SUGA POGGIO AL GRANCHIO


€110.00

€45.00

€110.00

€60.00

€130.00

€120.00

€35.00

€48.00

€75.00

€36.00

€58.00

GJS

94


93


93


95


94


93


93


91


93


91





93

94

93

94+



PRODUCER PRICE

VAL DI SUGA VIGNA DEL LAGO


VAL DI SUGA VIGNA SPUNTALI


VALDICAVA – OCTOBER 2022 RELEASE


VALDICAVA MONTOSOLI ONLY MGM


VENTOLAIO


VERBENA


VERBENA LE POPE


€65.00

€75.00

€100.00

€500.00

€45.00

€42.00

€50.00

GJS







95





92


91


93






WINESHOP@MOLESINI-MARKET.COM

WWW.MOLESINI-MARKET.COM


